L23000189057

(Re	questor's Name)	·
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	= #N
(Cit	yrotaterzipir nont	= #1
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(0.	siness Entity Nar	701
(bu	siness entry riar	ne,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer.	
		





800410028198

05/06/25--0:1.5--0:5 ••/-. 0

777, mm -3 111 2: **30**

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations MULTISERVICIOS AUTANA LLC SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Amendment and feets) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: ALEJANDRA C SERRANO DOMPABLO Name of Person MULTISERVICIOS AUTANA LLC Firm/Company 5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107 Address DORAL, FL 33166 City/State and Zip Code USTUEMPRESA@GMAIL.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: ALEJANDRA C SERRANO DÓMPABLO Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \Box \$60.00 Filing Fee. $\stackrel{\sim}{:}$ ☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & ■ \$25.00 Filing Fee □ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy¹ (additional copy is enclosed) (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

MULTISERVICIOS AUTANA LLC

(Name of the Lin	ited Liability Comp (A Florida Limited	oany as it now appears on o I Liability Company)	ur records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number <u>L23000189057</u>	Liability Compan	y were filed on (14/17/20	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	llowing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lia	hility company here	
NA .			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liab	sility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		NA	ن
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
			رن
			77
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		NA	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			0
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addr Name of New Registered Agent:	ess here: NA		
New Registered Office Address:	NA NA		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address		
	NA		Florida NA
		City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing	Registered Agent	<u>:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as register provisions of all statutes relative to the propactions of the obligations of my position as registery the obligations of my position as registering filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of this	per and complete sistered agent as registered office	e performance of my d provided for in Chapt	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is
	If Cha	inging Registered Agent, Si	gnature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ALEJANDRA C SERRANO DOM	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	□Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	■ Remove
			□Change
AMBR	EDUARDO GUERRA	5252 NW 85TH AVE APT 1107	Add
		DORAL, FL 33166	
			⊡Change
NA	NA	NA	
			五 □ □ Remove
			√5 □Change 1. 1
NA	NΛ	NA ————————————————————————————————————	—————————————————————————————————————
			□Remove
NA	NA	NA	
			□Remove
			□ Change
NA	NA	NA	
			□Remove
			□Change

NA		
		
		
		
ective date, if other than	the date of filing: NA	(optional)
reffective date is listed, the dat	e must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or me	ore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.03
	his block does not meet the applicable statutory filing the Department of State's records.	g requirements, this date will not be listed
difference of the control of the control	ne izepartitetti (ii Adae 3 records.	
	Carlos de la laconomia de la companya de la company	and the conflict of the China China China
cora specines a delayed en s filed.	fective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. c	on the earner of: (b) The 90th day after t
, MAY 2TH	2023	o o
ted	·	•
	11:15	•
	Alejandra Serra Signature of a member of authorized representative	of a member
	-	.;
	TAIN TO A N.T.C. TAXABLEIN A TN.T. CA	??
ALEJANDRA C S	ERRANO DOMPABLO	··

Filing Fee: \$25.00